Mensona Kennel Club

Excellent/Master | Sheyla Gutierrez Saturday, January 26, 2019 - Standard Class Scores
Course Yardage: 170 Course Time: 78
Master Preferred 04 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
4003 Pictsie Lancashire Heeler Beverly Morgan Lewis 0:69:27 NOQ U] (] ] 0 1 1 0
4005 Magic Norwich Terrier Patty Fornelli 0:77:89 NO L] N 0 1 0 0 0 0
Course Yardage: —170 Course Time: —78
Excellent Preferred 04 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
4001 Lil Australian Terrier Devorah Sperber 0:48:01 NO Q O O 0 0 0 0 1 0
Course Yardage: 170 courseTime: 73
Master Preferred 08 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
8006 Piper Shetland Sheepdog Dorothy Fujimura 0:45:20 100 1st L 27 0O 0 0O O 0 O
Course Yardage: 170 Course Time: 73
Master 08 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
8003 Trudy Bichon Frise June Bogdan 0:63:12 100 st L[ 9 0O 0 0O O 0 O
8001 Fi Norwich Terrier Patty Fornelli No Time NQ Q O 0 0 0 0 0 0
8005 Bernie Russell Terrier Vicke Casey 0:45:71 NQ [ O O 0 0O O 1 O
8004 Dempsey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kelley Fallon 0:64:55 NO [ N 0 3 0 1 0 1
8002 Michelle Papillon Julie Cromwell 0:75:57 NQ U Hp 6 0 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Sheyla Gutierrez

Master Preferred

12014 Willie
12009 Lacy

Master

12007 Bullet

12004 Christy
12003
12008 Tazzie
12002
12006
12013 Patch
12005 Terra

Laika

Piper

Dazzle

Excellent

12012 Jelly
12001 Violet
12011 Fiona

12 inch

Smooth Fox Terrier

English Springer Spaniel

12 inch

Danish-Swedish Farmdog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Poodle
Rat Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

12 inch

Beagle
Rat Terrier

Parson Russell Terrier

Course Yardage:

Ann H Collins
Kristeen Klein

Course Yardage:

Deborah Ogg
Dorothy Fujimura
Monica DuClaud
Gen Hess

Jan Monteyne
Mitzi Keating
Blancett Reynolds
Katherine Lai

Course Yardage:

Sharon Harper
Vickey Meyer

Yukari Nishimura

Course Time:

Time Score Q

Mensona Kennel Club
Saturday, January 26, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time

No Time NO LI O O
0:61:30 NQ [ O
170 Course Time: 68

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

0:38:39 100 ¥ _1st [
0:39:81 100 ¥ 2nd [
0:53:69 100 ¥ 3d UL

ABSENT [ O O

ABSENT [ O O
No Time NO LI O O
0:47:23 NQ L O O
0:50:66 NO LI O O

170 course Time: 68

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:52:07 100 st L [
No Time NO L1 O O
0:54:82 NQ LI O O

29
28
14

FAULTS
R w T F E
0O 0 O o0 o0
0o 1 0 0o 0 o
FAULTS |
R w T F E
0O 0o O o o0 o
0o o0 o0 o 0 o
0O 0o O o o0 o
0o o 0O o o0 o
6o 0 o0 o o0 o
0o o O o o0 o
6o 1 0 0o 0 o
0o 2 0 O 1 0
FAULTS |
Time R W T F E
0O 0o O o o0 o
0o 0 o0 o o0 o
0O 1 0 0 0 o

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Sheyla Gutierrez

Master Preferred

16011 Makai
16023 Dash
16009 Eli
16001 Glimmer
16006 Jake
16008 Lennon
16007 Bonny
16003 Radar
16005 Zeb
16017 Lucy

Master

16024 Ladybug
16021 Colt
16025 Dylan
16002 Drummer
16014 Ticket
16010 Puma
16015 Yoshio
16018 Opie

Excellent Preferred

16016 Baxter

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr John Tarby
Australian Shepherd Joy Mueller
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Deidra Notheis

Golden Retriever Kevin Anderson

Border Collie Sherry Kritzer
Golden Retriever Patti Kostakis
Border Collie Kelly Boyer

Australian Shepherd Nancy Adams

Australian Shepherd Suzanne Cogen

English Springer Spaniel Kristeen Klein
Course Yardage:
16 inch
Border Collie Laurie Raz-Astrakhan
Cocker Spaniel Celeste Dwyer
Shetland Sheepdog Penny Larson
Shetland Sheepdog Penny Larson

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Pam Durkee

Pumi Marla Marlow
Shiba Inu Peter Chuck
Cocker Spaniel Gloria Rogan

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Weinberg

Course Time:

Mensona Kennel Club
Saturday, January 26, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

176

182

FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:49:22 100 1st LI 19 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:53:03 100 2nd Ll 15 0O 0 0 O 0 O
0:53:99 100 3rd L)L) 15 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:67:00 100 ath L [ 2 0O 0 0O O 0 O
ABSENT L L O 0O 0 0O O 0 O
No Time NO LI L O O 0 0 O 0 O
0:55:44 NOQ L) L O O 0 2 0 1 O
0:58:65 NOQ L) L O 0o 0 1 1 2 o0
0:59:95 NQ [ Hp O 1 0 0 0 O
0:67:14 NQ [ L O 0O 1 2 0 0 O

Course Time: 67
FAUIL TS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:43:45 100 1st ] 23 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:51:15 100 2nd ] 15 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:56:12 100 a3d L 10 0O 0 0O O 0 O
No Time NOQ L) L O 0O 0 0O O 0 O
0:45:71 NQ [ O 0O 1 1 0 1 o0
0:52:20 NQ [ i O 3 1 0 0 O
0:52:68 NQ [ L O 0o 0 1 0 1 O
0:64:30 NQ [ O o 0 1 1 0 0
Course Time: 69

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T E
0:82:93 NOQ L) L O 39. 1. 0 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Mensona Kennel Club

B e L A, Saturday, January 26, 2019, Standard Class Scores
......................... Course Yardage: 176 course Time: 67
Excellent 16 inch FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
16019 Indi Pumi Christine Brew 0:56:90 NO L L] [ 0O 0 2 0 1 o0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Sheyla Gutierrez

Master Preferred

20026 Jay
20003 Indy
20004 Sansei
20032 Kamdyn
20006 Thrill

20 inch

Labrador Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Golden Retriever

Collie

Course Yardage:

Nancy Campanile
Carol Vesely
Barbara Sasaki
Kelley McNair

Susan Larson

Time Score

Q
100 1st LI

0:42:08

0:47:45 100 2nd
No Time NQ LI []
0:45:96 NO L) O
0:60:76 NO L) O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

[]

I R A

30
25

Mensona Kennel Club
Saturday, January 26, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

182 Course Time: 73

Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time

FAULTS |

R W T F E

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 0
0 1 0 0 0 0



Excellent/Master | Sheyla Gutierrez

Master

20008
20021
20025
20017
20015
20034
20007
20029
20013
20012
20037
20036
20030
20010
20001
20023
20016
20022
20018
20020
20028
20040
20033

Slider
Rae
Carly
Louis
Shine
Nate
Zara
Tucker
Hiya
Tucson
Yogi Bear
TiVo
Rebus
Banner
Rosie
Chuck
Revelation
Haiku
Raven
Five
Rio
Bones

Ziji

20 inch

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog

Collie
Golden Retriever

Weimaraner

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Flat-Coated Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Course Yardage:

Tracy Mays

Pat White

Karen Johnson
Pin Pin Wong
Julia O'Rourke
Katie McCormick
Jennifer Underwood
Larry Rich
Barbara Fowler
Celeste Barker
Barbara Hasey
Cindy Macklin
Phil Cooper
Mary Arango
Leslie Lava
James Cobb
Nancy Ross
Suzanne Bria
Christine Hempel
Kelly Boyer
Margaret Majua
Cassandra Isaacson

Linda E. Wargo

Course Time:

Time Score Q

Ly

0:38:89 100 1st
0:39:07 100 2nd
0:40:80 100 3rd
0:45:58 100 4th
0:46:65 100
0:47:20 100
0:48:11 100
0:51:01 100
0:51:93 100

No Time NQ [
0:41:53 NQ U
0:41:66 NQ [
0:46:32 NO L1
0:49:86 NOQ L)
0:52:91 NQ L)
0:54:16 NO [
0:54:70 NOQ L)
0:55:66 NOQ L)
0:56:87 NQ [
0:59:57 NQ [
0:61:59 NQ [
0:64:80 NO [T
0:68:42 NQ [

R & K] R[]

] & [

I Y A Y o 6 A A O R A O

[]

e e e s I O o A A I O R OO

25
24
23
18
17
16
15
12
12

Mensona Kennel Club
Saturday, January 26, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

OO O O O O O O O OO0 OO0 oo o o o o o o o o
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Mensona Kennel Club
Excellent/Master | Sheyla Gutierrez Saturday, January 26, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

Course Time: 73

Course Yardage:

Excellent Preferred 20 inch FAULTS I

Time R W T F E

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25

20002 Rico Flat-Coated Retriever Stacie Jo Enriquez 0:54:85 NO [ OO 0 2 2 2 2 0
Course Yardage: 182 Course Time: 64

Excellent 20 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E

20005 Bonko Border Collie José Luis Gomez No Time NO Q O O 0 0 0 0 0 0

20031 Fae Border Collie Keni Meyer 0:44:18 NQ [ O 0O 0 2 0 1 O

20014 Mossy Golden Retriever Edwina Ryska 0:47:89 NO Q OO 0 1 2 0 2 0

20038 Sonoma Border Collie Patrick Moran 0:49:88 NQ [ O 0 2 1 0 1 o0

20035 Tosca Labrador Retriever Linda Wilford 0:58:81 NO [] 1 O 0 2 1 0 0 0
Course Yardage: 182 Course Time: 68

Master 24 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E

24009 Punch Golden Retriever Edwina Ryska 0:44:72 100 1st ] 23 0O 0 0O O 0 O

24002 Moet Rhodesian Ridgeback Jennifer Underwood 0:45:41 100 2nd 22 0O 0 0 0 0 O

24007 Solo Collie Julia O'Rourke 0:53:47 100 ad U LI 14 0O 0 0O O 0 O

24008 Jenna Rhodesian Ridgeback Carol and Jerry Vesely 0:55:20 100 4th [ 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

24006 Amber Great Dane Gwen DeBaere 0:55:64 100 V) 0O 0 0O O 0 O

24005 Kaiden German Shepherd Dog Krissy Rupe No Time NO [ O O 0 0 O 0 O

24003 Jada German Shepherd Dog Loren Rupe 0:41:05 NQ LI OO 0o 1 0 0 1 o0

24010 Rockelle Doberman Pinscher Chris Christopher 0:44:50 NO [] OO 0 0 1 0 1 0

24001 Goldi Doberman Pinscher Chris Christopher 0:44:69 NO [] O O 0 0 0 2 0 0
Course Yardage: 182  course Time: 64

Excellent 24C inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Timée R W T F E

24901 Chaser Border Collie Jennifer Voelkel 0:39:38 NO [ o 0O 1 0 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Mensona Kennel Club

L R S Saturday, January 26, 2019 - Standard Class Scores
Premier Preferred 04 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

4002 Druid Lancashire Heeler Beverly Morgan Lewis 0:50:08 NO [] OO 0 0 0 0 1 0
Premier 08 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E

8004 Dempsey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kelley Fallon 0:56:40 NO Q OO 0 1 1 0 1 0
Premier 12 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

12004 Christy Shetland Sheepdog Dorothy Fujimura 0:43:29 100 1st L 0 0 0 0 0 0
12003 Laika English Cocker Spaniel Monica DuClaud 0:59:72 100 ond [ 0 0 0 0 0 0
12008 Tazzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Gen Hess ABSENT L[/ OO 0 0 0 0 0 0
12006 Dazzle Poodle Mitzi Keating No Time NO [T O 0O 0 0O O 0 O
12007 Bullet Danish-Swedish Farmdog Deborah Ogg 0:51:61 NO E OO 0 1 3 0 0 0
12005 Terra Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Lai 0:51:96 NOQ L) OO 0O 1 0 0 0 O
12011 Fiona Parson Russell Terrier Yukari Nishimura 0:65:57 NO E 0O 3 2 1 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Sheyla Gutierrez

Premier Preferred

16016
16003

Baxter

Radar

Premier

16010
16019
16014
16018

Puma
Indi
Ticket
Opie

Premier Preferred

20032

Kamdyn

Premier

20028
20031
20034
20030
20037
20017
20029
20038
20001

Rio

Fae

Nate
Rebus
Yogi Bear
Louis
Tucker
Sonoma

Rosie

16 inch

Portuguese Water Dog

Australian Shepherd

16 inch

Pumi

Pumi

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Cocker Spaniel

20 inch

Golden Retriever

20 inch

Portuguese Water Dog

Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Kathy Weinberg

Nancy Adams

Marla Marlow
Christine Brew
Pam Durkee

Gloria Rogan

Kelley McNair

Margaret Majua
Keni Meyer
Katie McCormick
Phil Cooper
Barbara Hasey
Pin Pin Wong
Larry Rich
Patrick Moran

Leslie Lava

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25

No Time NQ L N
0:55:32 NQ [ []
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:43:32 NQ [T [
0:49:55 NO [ [
0:54:65 NQ [T [
0:61:02 NQ [ ]
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:54:64 Nno LT O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25

ABSENT ]

No Time NQ L []

No Time NO [ O
0:51:82 NQ [ []
0:53:58 NO [T []
0:54:59 NO L1 O
0:55:20 NQ [T [
0:57:06 NO [ [
0:59:00 NQ [T [

[
[

[
[
[
[

[]

[]

I T I O O A O

Mensona Kennel Club
Saturday, January 26, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS
Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0
FAULTS |
Time R W T F E
0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 3 0 1 0
0 2 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 1 0
FAULTS |
Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 1 0
FAULTS |
Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 2 0
0 0 2 0 1 0
3 0 0 0 0 0
9 2 2 0 1 0
15 0 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Mensona Kennel Club

RIS W L A, Saturday, January 26, 2019, Standard Class Scores
Premier 24 inch == |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

24001 Goldi Doberman Pinscher Chris Christopher No Time NOQ U] (] ] 0 0 0 0 0 0
24005 Kaiden German Shepherd Dog Krissy Rupe 0:49:74 NO U] (] ] 0 0 1 0 2 0
24010 Rockelle Doberman Pinscher Chris Christopher 0:50:40 NO L] L] [] 0 0 0 0 1 0
24003 Jada German Shepherd Dog Loren Rupe 0:51:10 NO Q L] O] o 1 1 0 2 o0
Premier 24C inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Timée R W T F E

24901 Chaser Border Collie Jennifer Voelkel 0:40:15 NO Q (] ] o 1 0 0 2 o0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Mensona Kennel Club
Saturday, January 26, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

Course Yardage:

Open 12 inch

12015 Fynn All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kelley Fallon
Course Yardage:
inch

Open Preferred 16

16028 Rose
16030 Finn MacCoo Australian Shepherd

Portuguese Water Dog Ann Benninger

Shannon Loughney
Course Yardage:
inch

Open 16

20065 Libby All American Dog/Mixed Bree Steve Smith

152 Course Time: 70
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:74:43 NQ [ O 8 3 0 0 1 0
159 Course Time: 70
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
ABSENT L O O 0 0 O 0 O
No Time NQ L) L O 0O 0 0O O 0 O
156 Course Time: 67
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:69:18 NQ [ O 4 1 1 0 1 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Open Preferred

20050
20051

Open

20046
20042
20043
20063
20049
20048
20045
20041
20047

Open

24013
24012

Theodore

Kaydyn

Kimber
Suzy Lou
Izzy

Ka
Shaylee
Mr. Gibbs
SNAP
Kaelyn

Alfonso

Rumor

Bean

20 inch

Poodle Alison Thurber

Golden Retriever Kelley McNair

Course Yardage:

20 inch

Wirehaired Pointing Griffon Tiffany Schmitcke

Weimaraner Sandra Sue Mocco
Australian Shepherd Sandra Libreri
Border Collie Kerry Levin
Golden Retriever Cynthia A Hult
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Deidra Notheis
Collie Diane W Brennan
Border Collie Jenn Hunt
Australian Shepherd Sue Petterson

Course Yardage:

24 inch

Golden Retriever Karen Slissman

Labrador Retriever James Cobb

Mensona Kennel Club

Saturday, January 26, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

Course Time:

Time Score Q
ABSENT L[/

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

0:40:61 NO L

OO

159

Course Time:

Time Score Q

65

Place 2xQ/ Top25

159

0:49:41 100 ¥ 1st L) [
0:62:33 95 v ong [ [
0:54:09 90 ¥ 3g O[]
0:40:45 Nogi Hpn
0:51:59 NQ [ O
0:55:52 NQ [ O
0:60:42 NQ [ O
0:61:69 NQ [ O
0:62:28 NO [ O
Course Time: 67

Time Score Q
0:50:12 90 v

Place 2xQ/ Top25

1st L1 [

0:64:39 NO L

OO

o
o
o
o
o

FAULTS l

Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0

0 1 1 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 1 0

0 2 0 0 1 0

0 2 1 0 1 0

0 2 2 0 1 0

0 2 2 0 2 0

0 1 3 2 0 0
FAULTS l

Time R W T E

0 1 1 0 0
0 3 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Novice | Sheyla Gutierrez

Novice B

8008 Zoomerang

Novice Preferred

12018 Hazel

Novice B

12017 Bizzy
12016 Fergus
12019 Mojo

Novice Preferred

16036 Ripley
16035 Lucy

Novice B

16034 Tarney
16033 Valentine

08 inch
Papillon Jolyn Montgomery
Course Yardage:
12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog Peggy Cheung

Course Yardage:

12 inch

Border Terrier Jennifer Julander

Papillon Jolyn Montgomery
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kathy McNamara

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier Mary Beth Davis
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Christine Wedel
Course Yardage:

16 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Nancy Adams

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Alison Thurber

127  course Time: 74
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
ABSENT L OO
128  course Time: 70
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:43:86 95 W gst [ L
127 Course Time: 69
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:40:00 100 1st L O
ABSENT L OO
0:42:22 NO LI O O
130 Course Time: 68
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:46:98 100 ¥ _ast L1 [
No Time NOQ L) 0 O
128  course Time: 65
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
ABSENT L OO
ABSENT LI OO

Mensona Kennel Club
Saturday, January 26, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS
Time R W T [® E
0 0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |
Time R W T F E
0 1 0 0 0 0
FAULTS l
Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 1 0
FAULTS l
Time R W T E
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
FAUIL TS |
Time R W T E
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Novice | Sheyla Gutierrez

Mensona Kennel Club
Saturday, January 26, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

Novice B

20054 Rolex
20053 Ry
20064 Takoda
20052 Joey

Novice A

20056 Frederick

Novice B

24014 Riley

20 inch

Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren

20 inch

Kerry Blue Terrier

24 inch

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Course Yardage:

Ann Benninger
Patricia J White
Devorah Sperber
Lynda Tjarks

Course Yardage:

Greg Conklin

Course Yardage:

Barbara Sasaki

130 Course Time: 63
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
ABSENT [ L O 0O 0 0O O 0 O
No Time NQ [ O 0O 0 0 O 0 O
0:31:25 NQ [ L O 0 1 2 0 1 o0
0:43:66 NO [T o 0O 2 2 1 0 O
130 Course Time: 63
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:55:74 90 v ast O[] 0o 1 1 0 0 O
130 course Time: 64
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
No Time NO [T o O 0 0 O 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



